Current part
(1) (2)
I LLUS.
(a) (b) SMR
FI G | TEM CODE
NO. NO.
134 9 PAQZZ
134 10 PAQZZ
134 11 PAQZZ
134 11 PAQZZ
134 12 PAQZZ
134 13 PAQZZ
134 14 PAQZZ
134 15 PAQZZ
134 16 PAQZZ
134 16 PAQZZ
134 17 PAQZZ
134 18 PAQZZ
134 19 PAQZZ
134 20 PAQZZ
134 21 PAQZZ
134 22 PAQZZ
134 22 PAQZZ
134 23 PAQZZ
134 24 PAQZZ
134 25 PAQZZ
134 26 PAQZZ
134 27 PAQZZ
134 27 PAQZZ
134 28 PAQZZ
134 29 PAQZZ

Current part

is item (16),,09.,dkags am Avail abl e at www. oshkoshequi prent .

(3)

NATI ONAL
STOCK
NUVBER

9390- 00- 737- 3301

2510-00-179-5708
2510- 00- 737- 3296
2540- 00- 737- 3297
5305- 00- 145- 0602
2540- 00- 737- 3304
5330- 00- 621- 2565
2540- 00- 562- 0422
2540- 00- 693- 0603

2540- 00- 693- 0602

5305- 00- 531- 0451
2540- 00- 797- 5609
5305- 00- 483- 2339
2540-00- 741- 0715
5305- 00-177-5312
2540- 00- 737- 3277

2540- 00- 737- 3276
5305- 00- 696- 5285

2540- 00- 754- 0419

5365- 00- 533- 3409
5305- 00- 078- 7021
5340- 00- 737- 3285

5340- 00- 737- 3284

5315- 00- 338-1621

(4)

PART
NUVBER

7373301

10906350
7373296
7373297
8743910
7975607
7397852
7529309
7373290

7373289

8743909
7975609
8743908
7410715
420982

7373277

7373276
187992

7540419

7529300
8743911
7373285

7373284

7539131
7529301

Change 1

(%)

FSCM

19207

19207
19207
19207
19207
19207
19207
19207
19207

19207

19207
19207
19207
19207
21450
19207

19207
21450

19207

19207
19207
19207

19207

19207
19207

300

(6)
DESCR! PTI ON
USABLE ON CCDE

1801- BODY, CAB, HOOD AND HULL
ASSEMBLI ES ( CONT' D)

RUBBER CHANNEL:
GLASS REGULATOR RUBBER

FI LLER

CHANNEL: CAB DOOR GLASS REGULATCR, LEFT
CHANNEL: CAB DOOR REGULATOR R GHT
SCREW SELF- LOCKI NG

HANDLE, W NDOW REGULATCR

WASHER, SPACER HANDLE

FASTENER, REGULATOR

REGULATCR, GLASS, RH (USED ON
DOOR, NSN 2510- 00- 737- 3294, ONLY)
REGULATCR, GLASS, LH (USED ON
DOOR, NSN 2510- 00- 737- 3293, ONLY)
SCREW ASSEMBLED WASHER

HANDLE ASSEMBLY, DOOR

SCREW MACHI NE

HANDLE, DOOR QUTSI DE

SCREW ASSEMBLED WASHER

LOCK, CAB DOOR REMOTE CONTRQL,

Rl GHT (USED ON DOCR, NSN 2510- 00-
737-3294, ONLY)

LOCK, CAB DOOR LEFT (USED ON
DOOR, NSN 25100- 00- 737- 3293, ONLY)
SCREW ASSEMBLED WASHER

VEDGE, DOOR, DOVETAI L: MAKE

(USED ON VEHI CLES THROUGH SERI AL
NUMBER M15229)

SHI M

SCREW MACHI NE

HI NGE, BUTT: CAB DOOR, R GHT

(USED ON DOCR, NSN 2510- 00- 737- 3294,
ONLY) (COMPONENTS SAME AS HI NGE,
NSN 5340- 00- 737- 3284)

HI NGE, BUTT: CAB DOOR, LEFT,

WPIN, (USED ON DOCR,

NSN 2510- 00- 737- 3293, ONLY)

PIN, STRAI GHT

LEAF
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Current part is item (16) on diagram Avail able at ww. oshkoshequi prment.com
TM 9-2320-209-34P
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Figure 134. Cab door.

Gog I eltharf@ait is item (16) on diagram Avail able at ww. oshkoshequi pnment. com



	FIGURES

	FIGURE 134


